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Vseobecna fakultni nemocnice V Praze
Centralni Laborator na ULBLD
Prof. MUDr. Zima, RNDr' Benáková
U Nemocnice 49912, budova A7,2. patro
12808 PRAHA2
CZECH REPUBLIC

Gertificate
We confirm that you have participated in the survey for blood gas analyses.

You have met the requirements of the survey for the following

Survev directors
Prof. Dr..C. Knabbe

Prof. Dr. Dr. K.P. Kohse

.. . Prof. Dr. M. Neumaier

Head of RíB
Dr. W. J. Geilenkeuser

Dr. A. Kessler

Bonn, 22. February 2O21
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pH
Sodium
Chloride

(1)
(1)
(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)

(1)
(1)
(1)

pCO2
Potassium
Glucose

analytes:

pc2
Calcium, ioňized
Lactate

This certificate is according to the current version of the RiliBÁK valid until the end of July 2021'
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